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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Assay(Titration by AgNO3 After Oxygen

Combustion)
Appearance(T331414)

Infrared spectrum

%ﬂ. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-04-06 20:49:51

2026-04-05 20:49:51
Triphenylphosphine diiodide
6396-07-2

288%

D23011145

T331414

1

193982

Protected from light,Room temperature

Limit Values
88-112 (%)

yellow to orange powder or
crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result
96.66000 %

Yellow to Orange Powder or
crystals
Conforms to Structure
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